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RIVAL  
was founded 2006

PRODUCT UNITS
produced per year980 000

SQM 
warehousing Facilities10 000

SQM 
production facilities31 500

professionals daily involved  
in challenging projects1 000

ENGINEERS
in own R&D department30

Branches: 
Houston (USA), Dubai (UAE), Bremen (Germany)

Global presence
USA, Australia, Europe, Middle East, Asia,  

South America, South Africa

ABOUT RIVAL
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ALUMINUM 
FRONT BUMPERS
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Travelling off the trail you might encounter different obstacles on your way and 
protecting the bodywork of your vehicle becomes a priority.
Whether you are planning hill-climbing or a drive to your favourite fishing spot or 
just rolling in the countryside RIVAL Aluminium Bumpers with integrated recovery 
points and winch mount will ensure that you get there safe.
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Ford

Isuzu

Jeep
Mitsubishi

Nissan
Toyota

Volkswagen

Ranger

Ranger Raptor
D-Max

Wrangler / Gladiator
L200 / Triton

Navara NP300
Hilux

Land Cruiser 150 / Prado
Land Cruiser 200

Land Cruiser 300
Amarok

PX1
PX2
PX3
2022-
2022-
2017-2019
2019-
JK/JL/JT
2015-2018
2019-
2015-2020
2011-2015
2015-2018
2018-2020
2021-
2017-
2006-2015
2015-2021
2021-
2010-2016, 2016-
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Designed to be not only functional but also to complete the overall look of the 
vehicle, RIVAL Bumpers guarantee to add extra style points.
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6 mm aluminum bumper,
powder coated and corrosion resistant

5 mm powder coated  
and corrosion resistant steel frame

Increased 
approach angle

ln-built high lift jack slots 
and reinforced tow hooks
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ADR69 Air Bag Compliant
No interference with parking sensors

Sand-blasted integrated 
winch mount

Deep stamped  
aluminum grill

Optional 
lighting shown
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LED FOG CORNERING & POSITION LIGHT
• 3 fully ECE compliant LED Lighting functions: LED fog light, LED cornering light 
      and LED position lights (R7, R19, R119)
• Plug & play installation for whole RIVAL bumper range
• Compact and robust: Unbreakable polycarbonate lens to endure heavy duty 
      application, over and under voltage protection
• OSRAM high performance LED’s (6000K)
• Highest resistance against environmental influences

2D�0041�1 by
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LED REVERSING LIGHT
• Fully ECE compliant reverse light function (R23)
• Plug & play installation for whole RIVAL bumper range
• Increased road safety due to higher visibility with color temperature up to 6000K
• Compact and robust: Unbreakable polycarbonate lens to endure heavy duty 

application, over and under voltage protection
• OSRAM high performance LED’s
• Highest resistance against environmental influences

2D�0042�1
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ALUMINUM 
REAR BUMPERS
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Far off the beaten track, there are endless possibilities, how vehicles can come 
in contact with ground or rocks. 

Powder-coated and corrosion-resistant RIVAL Rear Bumper will stand up to 
damage and offer you a high level of bodywork protection while you explore 
new trails. Reinforced recovery points with 3.5-ton capacity will help you get 
back on track whenever you get a bit carried away. And with easy and quick 
installation on existing fitting points, you will be ready for your next journey  
in no time.
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Jeep 
Ford

Isuzu

Mitsubishi

Nissan
Toyota
Volkswagen

Wrangler
Ranger

D-Max

L200 / Triton

Navara NP300
Hilux
Amarok

 JL
PX1
PX3
PX3
2022-
2017-2019
2022-
2015-2018
2019-
2015-2020
2011-2015; 2015-2018; 2018-2021; 2021-
2010-2016, 2016-

• 4 mm thick aluminum bumper, powder coated and corrosion resistant
• Easy installation using existing fitting points (without drilling)
• Reinforced towing shackles with 3.5 ton towing capacity
• Optional lighting shown
• Tow bar compatible
• Anti-slip tread

ALUMINUM REAR BUMPERS 17



Shown skid plate set example includes:

Radiator, engine, gearbox, transfer case, fuel tank, 
tank Adblue, front arms, differential

Drain holes for water 
and dirt drainage

Easy installation onto OE fitting points. No 
drilling or modification required

Constructed using  
6 or 4 mm aluminum

ALUMINUM 
UNDERBODY ARMOR

18



Does not decrease 
ground clearance 

Vent and airflow
 apertures

Concealed fittings to protect them 
from damage while off-road driving

Polymer powder coated  
and corrosion resistant

Stiffening and reinforcing ribs 
provide maximum strength 
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On off-road adventures, you might have to wheel in mud or sand or drive on rocky  
terrains. In these situations, a skid plate may be a lifesaver.

High-quality laser-cut RIVAL skid plates are a perfect solution to protect the under-
body of your vehicle from rocks, logs, and scrapes. 

Made of lightweight deep stamped aluminium alloy or steel and combined with 
no-drill installation RIVAL skid plates offer extreme strength, durability, and high 
clearance solution for your roughest terrain adventure.
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Ford

Isuzu

Mercedes Benz

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Toyota

Volkswagen

And many more

Ranger

Ranger Raptor

D-Max

X-Class

L200 / Triton

Navara NP300

Hilux

Amarok

PX1

PX2 

PX3

2022-

2022-

2012-2017, 2017-2020

2021-

2018-

2007-2015

2015-2019, 2019-

2005-2015

2015-

2007-2015

2015-2019, 2021-

2010-

ALUMINUM UNDERBODY ARMOR PICKUPS RANGE 21



Ford

Jeep

Land Rover

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Suzuki

Toyota

And many more

Everest

Wrangler JK

Wrangler JL 2/4 doors

Wrangler JL 2 doors

Wrangler JL 4 doors

Discovery IV

Range Rover Evoque

Range Rover Sport

Pajero Sport 

Pathfinder

Patrol Y61

Jimny

FJ Cruiser

Land Cruiser 100

Land Cruiser 120 / Prado

Land Cruiser 150 / Prado

Land Cruiser 200 / V8

Land Cruiser 300

Land Cruiser HZJ78 / HZJ79

2015-2021, 2022-

2007-2018

2018-

2018-

2018-

2009-2015

2011-

2005-2013

2016-

2005-2014

2004-2010

2010-

2019-

2007-2009; 2010-

2002-2007

2007-2009

2009-2017, 2017-

2007-2015, 2015-

2021-

2007-

ALUMINUM UNDERBODY ARMOR SUVS RANGE22



23



STRONG FOR OFFROAD 
AND FUNCTIONAL FOR LONG-DISTANCE TRAVELS

MODULAR ROOF RACK24



Rival Modular Racks are developed to be tough, easily mounted to any modern 
vehicle, and allow quick loading and unloading of the stuff you need.
Rival Modular Rack will expand your possibilities with its functionality and any  
accessory you may dream of. Whether a long overland journey through Africa or 
a camping weekend, the Rival Modular Rack allows you to take the right gear for 
every adventure.
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Ford

Land Rover
Toyota

Volkswagen
Mitsubishi 
Jeep 
Isuzu
And many more

Ranger

Ranger Raptor
Defender 130
Land Cruiser 79
Hilux Revo, Rocco
Tacoma
Amarok
L200 V GEN 
Gladiator 
D-MAX

PX1
PX2
PX3
2022-
2022-
1990-2016
2007-
2015-
2016-2022
2010-
2015- 
2020-
2021-

AVAILABLE RANGE FOR PICKUPS

Land Rover

Toyota

Lexus

Mercedes Benz
Jeep
Suzuki
And many more

Defender

Land Cruiser

4Runner
RAV 4
LX
GX
G Class
Wrangler
Jimny

1990-2016
1990-2016
2020-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2021
2009-
2019 -
2010-
2010-
1990-2018
2017-
2019-

110
90
110
76
78
150
200
300
5 gen
5 gen
570
460
ll GEN
JL (4 door)

AVAILABLE RANGE FOR SUVS
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MODULAR ROOF RACK 
ACCESSORIES

RIVAL Rack Accessories are designed considering crucial camping and offroad-
ing needs. Rack Accessories are multifunctional, durable, and look good on our  
Modular Racks. They are easy to mount and provide flexibility in all kinds of situa-
tions that may happen on your journey.
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Tie down ring kit (4 pcs)

Tie down nut kit (4 pcs)

Universal rack cargo holders

Universal led bar mounting bracket

Working light mounting bracket kit (2pcs)

Universal awning mounting bracket

Howling moon awning mounting brackets

Tent mounting bracket

Tent mounting bracket

Recovery board mounting bracket (horizontal)

Recovery board mounting bracket (vertical)

Axe holder

Shovel mounting bracket

Spare wheel holder

Jerry can holder

Double jerry can holder

29



RIVAL BRAKETS SET FOR ROOF RACK  
FOR ALUMINUM CANOPY
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TAILGATE SYSTEM
RIVAL tailgate assist kits will increase convenience during the opening of the tail-
gate and prevent it from jolting. No-drill installation onto OE fitting points can be 
done in less than an hour even if you are not an experienced mechanic yourself. 
OEM quality brackets and Stabilus dynamic struts ensure a smooth opening pro-
cess and freehand operation.
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Ford

Isuzu

Mercedes Benz

Mitsubishi

Toyota

Volkswagen

Nissan

Ranger

Ranger Raptor

D-Max

X-Class

L200 / Triton

Hilux

Amarok

Navara NP300

PX1

PX2

PX3

2022-

2019-2021

2012-2019

2020-

2017-

2015-2019, 2019-

2005-2011, 2011-2015

2015-2018, 2018-

2013-2016, 2016-

2015-2020
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HOOD STRUT KITS
RIVAL hood struts strut kits allow you to access the engine bay without getting 
your hands and clothes dirty. Designed with Stabilus dynamic struts they provide 
you with additional safety and prevent your hood from slamming down while you 
are busy checking the engine. Due to their easy no-drill installation onto OE fitting 
points, you can be sure that you can fit RIVAL bonnet strut kits by yourself no mat-
ter your experience in vehicle maintenance.
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Ford

Isuzu

Jeep

Mercedes Benz

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Toyota

Volkswagen

Ranger

D-Max

JK 

JL / Gladiator 

X-Class

L200 / Triton

Pajero IV

Pajero Sport

Navara NP300

Hilux

Amarok

PX1

PX2

PX3

2022-

2012-2019

2020-

2007 -2018

2017- / 2020-

2017-

2015-2019

2006-2012, 2012-2015, 2015-

2016-

2015-2020

2005-2010, 2010-2015

2005-2011, 2011-2015

2015-

2013-
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